Weet-Bix MyCricket

Ladders

Season |2013/2014 | Grade |FTGDCA:Division 6

Ladder Type: W Basic Ladder ' Points by Round

B Fixture |

Ferntree Gully and District Cricket Association - Division 6

H
1

2
3
4

ol

Legend:

South Belgrave

The Basin

Lysterfield

Mountain Gate

Knox City

Aura Vale

Knox-Boronia Churches

Eildon Park

3

w W w

w W w w

w2 (w1 L1 | L2 [WKTS|RUNS [ WKTS [ RUNS |POINTS
LOST | FOR | TAKEN | AGST
0O 3 0 0 O 10 549 25 341 18

o o o

o o o o

o o o N

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

w W w P

o O o o o o o

20
19
24
30
30
28
25

702
584
301
361
315

353

28
28
30
23
22
15
15

447
537
326
287
507
392
596

Last re-calculated: Oct 29, 2013 3:01AM (local time)

18
12
12
12
0
0
0

PTS %
RATIO

6.000
6.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

4.0249
2.1987
1.6027
1.1541
0.9643
0.4556
0.3663

0.3554

W2: Won on second innings (outright win); W1: Won on first innings; D: Draw or Tie; L1: Lost on first innings; L2: Lost on second innings (outright loss)

Points shown in red if unofficial results are included.
Total points underlined indicates a points adjustment for this team, click total points item for details.


http://mycricket.cricket.com.au/common/pages/public/rv/draw.aspx?entityid=1170&seasonid=83&gradeid=1415_1

