## Weet-Bix MyCricket Ladders

Ladder Type:  $\mathbf{j} \cap \text{ Basic Ladder } \mathbf{j} \cap \text{ Points by Round}$ 

Fixture |

## Ferntree Gully and District Cricket Association - Division 6

RANK	TEAM	Р	W2	W1	D	L1	L2	WKTS LOST		WKTS TAKEN		POINTS	PTS RATIO	%
1	South Belgrave	3	0	3	0	0	0	10	549	25	341	18	6.000	4.0249
2	The Basin	3	0	3	0	0	0	20	702	28	447	18	6.000	2.1987
3	Lysterfield	3	0	2	0	1	0	19	584	28	537	12	4.000	1.6027
4	Mountain Gate	3	0	2	0	1	0	24	301	30	326	12	4.000	1.1541
5	Knox City	3	0	2	0	1	0	30	361	23	287	12	4.000	0.9643
6	Aura Vale	3	0	0	0	3	0	30	315	22	507	0	0.000	0.4556
7	Knox-Boronia Churches	3	0	0	0	3	0	28	268	15	392	0	0.000	0.3663
8	Eildon Park	3	0	0	0	3	0	25	353	15	596	0	0.000	0.3554

Last re-calculated: Oct 29, 2013 3:01AM (local time)

Legend:
W2: Won on second innings (outright win); W1: Won on first innings; D: Draw or Tie; L1: Lost on first innings; L2: Lost on second innings (outright loss)

Points shown in red if unofficial results are included.

Total points <u>underlined</u> indicates a points adjustment for this team, click total points item for details.